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Technical data

Diameter

Tread width

Hub length

Wheel axle diameter

Load capacity

Weight
/REACH / RoHS Wheel
%f compliant compliant
polypropylene black
plain bearing
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Colson Europe B.V., Generatorstraat 11, 3903 LH Veenendaal,
Tel. +31 (0)318 - 536611, info@colson-europe.com

25 mm
14 mm
16,4 mm
4 mm
10 kg
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